

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Chakia se. Bagen pnd post (Panchayat Bhawan) to Majhar Bgha					
Name of Contractor: - Basant Kumar, Vill + Post - Naukhatta Pottia					
Agreement no: - RWD, Dehri/21/commu sy/SB2)					
2021-22, Dated - 3/11/21					
Date of work start - 3/11/21					
Date of end work - 2/8/22					

Est on A/c bill

1) Dismantling of existing structure

P.C.C - 2.394

$$4 \times 1 \times 3.50 \times 1.14 \times 0.15 = 2.394$$

$$4 \times 2 \times 4.20 \times 0.825 \times 2.50 = 69.30$$

$$4 \times 1 \times 7.50 = 30$$

$$101.694$$

$$1 \times 3.50 \times 1.54 \times 0.15 = 0.81$$

$$3.21 \text{ m}^3$$

Stone/brick masonry

$$4 \times 2 \times 4.20 \times 0.825 \times 2.50 = 69.3$$

$$2 \times 6.20 \times 0.825 \times 3.00 = 30.69$$

$$99.99 \text{ m}^3$$

H.P

$$1 \times 1 \times 500 = 500 \text{ m}$$

2) Providing new H.P Culvert in

D/W in excavation in foundation

$$6 \times 2 \times 3.900 \times 1.150 \times 1.500 = 80.73$$

$$6 \times 1 \times 5.350 \times 1.130 \times 0.365 = 13.24$$

$$93.97 \text{ m}^3$$

3) Providing P.C.C in foundation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(V) R.C.C pipe No. 3					
45 Rm @ Rs 1985.89					Rs 89365=00
(13) irrigation pipe					
Qty vide item no (13) - P(4)					
30 Rm @ Rs 871.10					Rs 26133=00
Add 12.1. G.S.T					Rs 37,26,227=00
Add 1.1. labouress					Rs 447147=00
Seigniorage fee					Rs 37262=00
					Rs 42,56,606=00
less 19.98% of per agreement					Rs 850470=00
					Rs 34,06,136=00
(13) 21/4/22 J.E	AMP	21/4/22	AE	C&P Kumar 21.04.22	